TECHNICAL FAQ BOOKLET
This FAQ booklet will provide useful information regarding
product application and installation of ARC Lighting’s Tiny
Monster bulbs. Keep it on hand for easy reference and
troubleshooting guidance.
Table of Contents
Who is ARC?
How do I know which bulb my vehicle requires,

Since we are strictly wholesale, we ask that you
please contact your distributor to learn more about
how to order ARC products.
Please refer to the following page for a list of ARC
Lighting’s distribution partners.
How do I become an ARC Lighting dealer?
If you currently sell our products and wish to be found
as a dealer on our online dealer locator, please send
your business name, address, phone, email, website
URL, and specialties to support@arc.lighting or fill out
our online form at https://arc.lighting/.
I am an existing ARC dealer. How do I get
added to the online dealer locator?
SPECIFICATIONS
• SKU: 10001
• Price: $50
• H11 Concept Bulb Included
• 120VAC converted to 12VDC
15
ARC Lighting’s distribution partners
Keystone Automotive Operations, Inc.
Meyer Distributing
Competition Specialties (CSI)
DSI Automotive Products, Inc.
Sunrise National Distributors, Inc.
Tri-State Enterprises
A-1 Distributing, LLC.
Titan Truck
Midwest Wheel
Toys for Trucks
Midstates, Inc.
Earl Owen Company
etrailer.com
Racing Products Warehouse
Motor State Distributing
SPECIFICATIONS
• SKU: 10002
• Price: $55
• H11 Xtreme Bulb Included
• 120VAC converted to 12VDC
16
Disclaimer: LED bulbs are street legal in the USA